
Puducherry – Coimbatore One way special/06167x - Exp - SR 
PDY/Puducherry (Pondicherry) to CBE/Coimbatore Junction 

8h 30m - 392 km - 11 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PDY Puducherry
(Pondicherry)

12:30 0 1 0 41 2 SR

2 VM Villupuram Junction 13:25 13:30 5m 0 1 38 73 43 SR
3 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction 14:15 14:40 25m 0 1 92 58 43 SR
4 CHSM Chinna Salem 15:33 15:35 2m 0 1 143 83 137 SR
5 ATU Attur 15:58 16:00 2m 0 1 175 62 227 SR
6 SXT Salem Town 16:48 16:50 2m 0 1 225 13 284 SR
7 SA Salem Junction 17:20 17:45 25m 0 1 231 70 280 SR
8 SGE Sankaridurg 18:18 18:20 2m 0 1 270 51 269 SR
9 ED Erode Junction 18:45 18:50 5m 0 1 291 78 171 SR
10 UKL Uttukuli 19:18 19:20 2m 0 1 327 36 300 SR
11 TUP Tiruppur 19:43 19:45 2m 0 1 341 75 306 SR
12 CBF Coimbatore North 20:23 20:25 2m 0 1 389 5 433 SR
13 CBE Coimbatore Junction 21:00 0 1 392 - 411 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 14 2024 (15:39)

Sep 14 2024 (15:39)

1

1


